Approved Suppliers for Single Shop Trade - RFP 182001

Vendor Name

RFP

Contact Person

Contact Phone

Email

Trade

Cannon & Wendt

Chiller Services, Inc (CS Group)

Climatec

Daniel Enterprises

DLC Resources

G & S Electric, Inc.

Hawkeye Electrical, Inc.
Johnson Controls

Karber Corp

Kearney Electric

Kowalski Construction
McCarthy

McKinney Glass (Automated
AZ)

Pueblo Mechanical & Controls
SDB Contracting Services
Shark Plumbing
Skyline Builders & Restoration

SmithCraft Signs (F&N)

Southland Industries
Tolin Mechanical Systems

Trane

West Coast Arborists

Woodruff Construction

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001
182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001

182001
182001

182001
182001

182001

Sean Goneau/ Mark
Fraser

Melissa Lutz/ Mark
Lutz/ James Hoover

Jackie Johnson/ Scott
Davis

Joe Howard

Amber Quick/ Sarah
Gorvin
Jaysen D Fails/ Jerrie
M. Fails
Pete Trowbridge
Brian J Martin
Mitzi Tadin/ Steve
Martin

Chris Moore; Kristine
Maras; Andy Hladon

Tiffany Toporek/
Natasha Balboa
Mike Gonzalez/ Dave
Peterson

John Hollowell/
Diane George

Robert Carr/ Chuck
Hink
Craig Schmidt/
Jocelyn Gentile

Guillermo Vasquez

Jordan Swayzee/
Cindy Rickman
Kent Graham/ Tracie
Beck
Erin Schaefer
Leonardo Acosta
Tim Donahoo/ Alicia
Wolfe
Amelia Menzel

Renee Parra/ Wade
Woodruff

602-279-1681;
602-279-1681

303-843-6707;
602-565-0518

602-906-4110;
602-944-330

480-967-0000

602-980-4112

602-493-1135

480-784-6800
602-799-8999

602-431-0148

602-437-0235

602-944-2645

480-449-4745

480-813-1344

800-840-9170

480-967-5810

480-275-6443

602-404-0842

602-775-5769

952-913-0101
602-232-5656

480-290-0100

714-991-1900

480-921-1925

sgoneau@cannon-wendt.com;
mfraser@cannon-wendt.com
melissa@chillerservices.com;

mark.lutz@chillerservices.com;
j.hoover@chillerservices.com

jjohnson@climatec.com;

nickk@climatec.com

joe@danielenterprises.com

amberg@dlcresources.com;
sarahg@dIcresources.com
jaysen@gselectricinc.com;
jerrie@gselectricinc.com
pete@hawkeyeelectric.com
Brian.J.Martin@jci.com
mtadin@karbercorporation.com;

smartin@karbercorporation.com
cmoore@kearneyaz.com;
kmaras@kearneyaz.com;
ahladon@kearneyaz.com
tiffanyt@kowalski.com;
natashab@kowalski.com
MGonzalez@mccarthy.com;
dpeterson@mccarthy.com
john@automatedaz.com;
admin@mckinneyglassaz.com;
John@mckinneyglassaz.com
robc@pueblo-mechanical.com;
chuck@pueblo-mechanical.com
craig.schmidt@sdb.com;
Jocelyn.Gentile@sdb.com
sharkplumbing@hotmail.com;
guillermo@sharkplumbinginc.com
jordan@azsbr.com;
cindy@azsbr.com
kent@smithcraftsigns.com;
tracie@smithcraftsigns.com
ESchaefer@southlandind.com
lacosta@tolin.com
tdanahoo@trane.com;
Alicia.Wolfe@trane.com

amenzel chainc.com

renee.parra@woodruffaz.com;
wade.woodruff@woodruffaz.com

Electrical

HVAC and Repair Services

Access control, building automation, CCTV, central plant optimization, energy dashboard,
fault detection, fire alarm and life safety, lightning control system, nurse call services, retro
commisioning, and VFD service.

Soft Demo, Commercial Framing, General Carpentry, Drywall Finising, Painting, Acoustic
Ceilings, Doors & Hardware, Flooring (commercial carpet tiles, VCT, cove base), Millwork,
Solid Surface

Landscape, Irrigation, and Arbor Work

Electrical

Electrical
HVAC

HVAC, mechanical sheet metal, and plumbing

Electric

Electric - including Lighting and Distribution Systems

HVAC, mechanical, and plumbing

Automatic doors

HVAC, Plumbing, Building & Energy Controls

Carpentry/Floor/Drywall/Other

Plumbing

Framing, Drywall, Demolition, Tenant Improvements, General Construction, Painting, Floor
Coatings,
Signage
HVAC, Plumbing, Fire Protection, Process Piping, Modular Assemblies
HVAC, Maintenance, Mechanical

HVAC, Energy Services, Building Services & Controls,

Tree Maintenance
Painting, Site Work, HVAC, Masonry, Fencing, Demolition, Carpentry, Drywall, Irrigation &
Landscaping, Mechanical, Glazing, Concrete, Steel Erection, Electrical, Flooring, Plumbing,
Signage, Doors,




